
 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 Zoning Board of Adjustment    

 Meeting Dates - 2024  Cut-Off for Applications  

   Before Noon:  
        
 Wednesday, January 10, 2024   Tuesday, December 26, 2023  
 Wednesday, February 14, 2024   Tuesday, January 30, 2024  
 Wednesday, March 13, 2024   Tuesday, February 27, 2024  
 Wednesday, April 10, 2024   Tuesday, March 26, 2024  
 Wednesday, May 08, 2024   Tuesday, April 23, 2024  
 Wednesday, June 12, 2024   Tuesday, May 28, 2024  
 Wednesday, July 10, 2024   Tuesday, June 25, 2024  
 Wednesday, August 14, 2024   Tuesday, July 30, 2024  
 Wednesday, September 11, 2024   Tuesday, August 27, 2024  
 Wednesday, October 09, 2024   Tuesday, September 24, 2024  
 Wednesday, November 13, 2024   Tuesday, October 29, 2024  
 Wednesday, December 11, 2024   Tuesday, November 26, 2024  
        
     

 

The Zoning Board of Adjustment meets on the 2nd Wednesday of each 
month if an application is received. 

Application Forms are available on the website 
 

Complete Applications and filing fees must be received in the Planning & 
Zoning office per the calendar below. 

 


